
Contract No.  VNP-215 $60/Spec ** $15/1st Class Mail
WATERMAIN REPLACEMENT ON                                    Advertise: 1/31/24
NORTH & SOUTH CHESTNUT STREETS
Village of New Paltz, NY  BID - Thursday, April 4, 2024 at 2:00 PM

Pre-Bid Conference - Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - 10:00 AM
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $3.5 - $4.0 MILLION

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

1

2
1d

DIGITAL

Liam Radigan

Gallo Construction

50 Lincoln Avenue

Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354

lradigan@gallogc.com

1/31/24

2d
DIGITAL

Kristen Osterhoudt

H. Osterhoudt Excavating

11 Spring Street

Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084

kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

1/31/24

3d
DIGITAL

Pete Ostegaard

Schultz Construction, Inc.

PO Box 2620 

Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-703-1165

postergaard@wmschultz.com

2/1/24

4d

DIGITAL

Charles Merritt Jr

Merritt Construction Inc

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties NY 12477

1-845-246-2138 (P)

1-845-247-9362 (F)

kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

2/1/24

5d
DIGITAL

Andrew Milleer

Amity Construction

130 Salt Point Turnpike

Poughkeepsie NY 12603

1-914-204-3812

andrew@amityconstructioncorp.com

2/1/24

6d
DIGITAL

Adrien Roehrs

Roehrs Construction

PO Box 406

Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-883-6500

adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

2/1/24
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7d

DIGITAL

Britt Pellerin

W.M. Schultz Construction

831 Route 67 Curtis Ind Park 28A

Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0060

bpellerin@wmschultz.com

2/1/24

8d

DIGITAL

Brittney Cioffi

TAM Enterprises, Inc

114 Hartley Road

Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882

brittney@tamenterprises.com

2/1/24

9d

DIGITAL

Barbara Butler

Trinity Construction, Inc.

180 Bridge Street

Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-767-2204

bbutler@trinconinc.com

2/1/24

10d

DIGITAL

Michael Martin

CFI Contracting, Inc.

289 Sacandaga Road

Johnstown NY 12095

1-518-762-1378 (P)

1-518-762-1379 (F)

michael@cficonstruction.com

2/1/24

11d

DIGITAL

Gabriel Hanoufa

Carver Construction

PO Box 890, 2710 River Rd

Coeymans, NY 12045

1-518-469-0218

ghanoufa@carvercompanies.com

2/2/24

12d

DIGITAL

Jesse Lyon

Hubbell Inc.

801 Old River Road 

Halcottsville NY 12438

1-845-586-2707

jesse.lyon@hubbells.com

2/2/24

13d

DIGITAL

Karen Tobias

Arold Construction Co., Inc.

51 Powder Mill Bridge Road

Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-366-8753 (P)

1-845-336-8245 (F)

karen.tobias@arold.us

2/2/24

14d

DIGITAL

Jennifer DeRose

Metra Industries

50 Muller Place

Little Falls, NJ 07424

1-973-891-6793

jderose@metraindustries.com

2/2/24
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15d

DIGITAL

Mary Jorrey

Jorrey Excavating, Inc.

160 Bart Bull Road

Middletown, NY 10941

845-692-2755

Mjorrey@aol.com 

2/4/24

16d

DIGITAL

Walter Haecker

Green Meadows Enterprises, Inc.

1049 Plains Road

Wallkill NY 12589

1-845-943-5981

walter@gmedigs.com

2/4/24

17d

DIGITAL

Andrew Eberhardt

Eberhardt Excavating

72 Hillside Drive

West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-657-6505

aceeberhardt@gmail.com

2/4/24

18d

DIGITAL

Stephanie Bugaj

Bellamy Construction Company,
Inc.

6684 Amsterdam Road

Scotia, NY 12302

1-518-214-4082 (P)

1-518-421-8406 (F)

stephanie@bellamys.com

2/5/24

19d

DIGITAL

Scott McCarthy

O’Connell ElectricCo., Inc.

2360 Maxon Road Ext.

Schenectady, NY 12306

1-518-612-8214

scott.mccarthy@oconnellelectric.com

2/5/24

20d

DIGITAL

Jessica Cipollini

Argenio Bros., Inc.

2 Argenio Drive

New Windsor, NY 12553

1-845-561-5102 (P)

845-561-5410 (F)

jessica@premiercshv.com

2/5/24

21d

DIGITAL

Eric Johnson

North American Procurement
Council Inc, PBC

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

1-302-450-1923

sourcemanagement@napc.me

2/6/24

22d

DIGITAL

Lisa Lyons-Cassidy

Legacy Supply LLC

14 Railroad Avenue

Valhalla, NY 10595

1-914-262-2048

lisa@legacysupplyllc.com

2/6/24
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23d

DIGITAL

Mike Palermo

McWane Ductile

47 Angean Drive

Webster, NY 14580

1-585-737-0456

mike.palermo@mcwaneductile.com 2/7/24

24d

DIGITAL

Erik Allgauer

Sun Up Construction Corp.

85 Airport Drive

Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

1-845-240-1883 (P)

1-845-240-1884 (F)

Erik@sunupconstructioncorp.com

2/7/24

25d

DIGITAL

Jesse Ditzler 

Expanded Supply Products, Inc.

3390 Rte 9

Cold Spring, NY 10516

1-845-265-3771 (P)

1-845-265-3729 (F)

jditzler@msn.com

2/8/24

26d

DIGITAL

Lonnie Nilsen

Schmidts Wholesale, Inc

150 Jefferson Street

Monticello, NY 12701

1-845-701-8029

lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

2/8/24

27d

DIGITAL

Stephen Cooper

Core & Main

650 Sheafe Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909

stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

2/9/24

28d

DIGITAL

Theresa Bogan

DelSignore Blacktop Paving, Inc.

42 Brick Church Road

Troy, NY 12180

1-518-279-1642 (P)

1-518-279-1792 (F)

tbogan@delsignorecompanies.com

2/12/24

29d

DIGITAL

Frank DeMaria

Evergreen Mountain Contracting

25 Evergreen Mtn Road

Westkill, NY 12492

1-518-989-9400 (P)

1-518-989-6200 (F)

Frank@evergreenmtn.net

2/12/24

30d

DIGITAL

Michael Malchow

A. Colarusso and Son, Inc.

Hudson, NY 12534

1-518-828-3218 (P)

1-518-828-0546 (F)

mikem@acolarusso.com

2/13/24
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31d

DIGITAL

Fredrico Villa

Fisher Tank

3131 W 4th Street

Chester, NY 19013

1-484-877-6961

fvilla@fishertank.com

2/13/24

32d

DIGITAL

Dustin Henry

AES

6 Airline Drive

Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961

dhenry@ecainc.org

2/16/24

33d

DIGITAL

Erin Nixon

Peter Luizzi & Bros Contracting Inc.

857 1st Street

Watervliet, NY 12189

1-518-482-8954

enixon@luizzibros.com

2/21/24

34d

DIGITAL

Diana Emmi

Sun Up Construction Corp

7 Viola Court

Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

1-845-240-1883

diana@sunupconstructioncorp.com

2/23/24

35d

DIGITAL

Venkatesh Siva

Blackridge Research & Consulting

4041 W Hollow Creek Drive

Peoria, IL 61615

1-917-993-7467

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 2/27/24

36d

DIGITAL

Eric Vanalstyne

Atlantic Testing Laboratories

22 Corporate Drive

Clifton Park, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144

evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

2/27/24

37d

DIGITAL

Thomas Craparo

Avello Asphalt & Construction
Corp

74 Violet Avenue

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-454-3650

tommy@avelloasphalt.com

3/21/24

38d

DIGITAL

Travis DiStasi

Core & Main

650 Sheaf Road

Poughkeepsie NY 12601

1-845-249-4909

travis.distasi@coreandmain.com

3/25/24
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